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Anlage
Jugendwart/in

Scholl, Andreas
T 01726005111 info@zinn-scholl.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Henriette Clausnitzer

m 0163 5570442; post@iclausnitzer.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Clausnitzer, Henriette
Mjeda, Anne

Roth, Soléne
Siarkou, Veroniki
Roth, Marie-Lou
Riecker, Lotta
Gries, Jette

Klute, Maya
Johner, Jule
Stojanovic, Livia
Kiefer, Amelie
Schwarz, Rebecca
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Gesierich, Amy
Grabenschweiger, Amy
Aichele, Jenny

Mller, Alexa

Schmidt, Maria

Lau, Anna Marie

20 Schulte, Adela
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Petershans, Marie Sophie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20801445
20801365
20807974
20754736
21101391
20654441
20654449
20801447
20805404
20955373
20758275
21055267
21060566
20757432
21106810
20957562
21061201
21106783
21106799
20763363

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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